Alysia Johnson Montano

Kyle Alcorn
Leshinda Demus
Charles Jock
Shannon Rowbury
William Nelson
Jeshua Anderson
Allyson Felix
Emma Coburn
David Oliver

Toni Smith

Sarah Stevens Walker
Jamaal Torrence
Jennifer Barringer
Lacy Janson
Walter Dix
Bershawn Jackson
Justin Gatlin

Aries Merritt
Kibwe Johnson
Reese Hoffa

Adam Nelson
Angelo Taylor
Amy Hastings
Walter Davis

Sean Furey
Shalane Flanagan
Matthew Centrowitz
Debbie Dunn
Chantae Mc Millan
Matt Tegenkamp
Trell Kimmons
Jesse Williams
Alice Schmidt

Miki Barber

Molly Huddle
Jennifer Stucyznski
Jennifer Rhines
Matthew Dibuono
Maria Michta
Jessica Beard
Bridget Franek
Angela Bizzari

Erik Kynard
LaShaunte'a Moore
Galen Rupp

Ryann Krais
Trevor Barron

California
Arizona State
South Carolina
UC Irvine
Duke
Colorado
Washington State
UscC

Colorado
Howard
Oklahoma
Arizona State
St. Augustine's
Colorado
Florida State
Florida State
St. Augustine's
Tennessee
Tennessee
Ashland
Georgia
Dartmouth
Georgia Tech
Arizona State
LSuU
Dartmouth
North Carolina
Oregon
Norfolk State
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Mississippi State
UscC

North Carolina
South Carolina
Notre Dame
Roberts Wesleyan
Villanova
Fordham

CW Post

Texas A+M
Penn State
lllinois

Kansas State
Arkansas
Oregon
Kansas State

Did Compete (60)
Canyon
Buchanan
Wilson
Mission Bay
Sacred Heart
Taft Union
Taft
Los Angeles Baptist

Crested Butte Academy

East
Montbello
Fort Collins

Evans
Oviedo
Cardinal Mooney
Coral Springs
Central
Woodham
Wheeler
North Gwinnett
Lakeside
Lovett
Southwest De Kalb
Leavenworth
Beau Chene
Methuen
Marblehead
Broadneck
Fairmont Heights
Rolla
Lees Summit
Coldwater
Broughton
Elkhorn
Montclair
Notre Dame
Fredonia
Liverpool
lona Prep
Sachem North
Euclid
Crestwood
Mason
Rogers
Bishop Hoban
Central Catholic
Methacton
Bethel Park

Canyon Country
Clovis
Long Beach
San Diego
San Francisco
Taft
Woodland Hills
Sepulveda
Crested Butte
Denver
Denver
Fort Collins
Orlando
Oviedo
Sarasota
Coral Springs
Miami
Pensacola
Marietta
Suwanee
Atlanta
Atlanta
Decatur
Leavenworth
Amaudyville
Methuen
Marblehead
Annapolis
Capital Heights
Rolla
Lees Summit
Coldwater
Raleigh
Elkhorn
Montclair
Elmira
Fredonia
Liverpool
New Rochelle
Ronkonkoma
Euclid
Mantua
Mason
Toledo
Akron
Portland
Norriston
Pittsburgh



Jeremy Wariner
Jason Richardson
Crystal Manning
Leonel Manzano
Inika Mc Pherson
Michelle Carter
Marquise Goodwin
Marshevet Hooker Myers
Francena Mc Corory
Kellie Wells

Queen Harrison
Chris Solinsky

Janay De Loach

Will Claye

Nick Mossberg
Jasmine Chaney
Sharon Day

Scott Bauhs
Shalonda Solomon
Jessica Cosby
Janeba Tarmoh
Maggie Vessey
Carmelita Jeter
Jillian Camarena-Williams
Stephanie Brown Trafton
Derek Miles

Jeremy Dodson
Keelin Godsey

Tony Mc Quay
Christian Taylor
Michael Mai

Nick Symmonds
Alicia De Shasier

Gia Lewis Smallwood
Delilah De Crescenzo
Daniel Huling

Lance Brooks

Dawn Harper

John Nunn

Amber Campbell
Morgan Uceny

Kylie Hutson
Danielle Carruthers
Greg Nixon

Amanda Smock

Kara Grgas-Wheeler Goucher

Christian Cantwell

Baylor

South Carolina
Kansas
Texas
California
Texas

Texas

Texas
Hampton
Hampton
Virginia Tech
Wisconsin

Colorado State
Florida

Arizona

Arizona State
Cal Poly/SLO
Chico State
South Carolina
UCLA

Texas A+M

Cal Poly - SLO
Cal State-Dominguez
Stanford

Cal Poly-SLO
South Dakota
Colorado

Bates

Florida

Florida

USMA
Willamette
SIU-Edwardsville
lllinois

Columbia

Miami (O)
Millikin (06)
UCLA
Wisconsin-Parkside
Coastal Carolina
Cornell

Indiana State
Indiana

Howard Payne
North Dakota State
Colorado
Missouri

Lamar
Cedar Hill
Cedar Hill

Marble Falls
Memorial
Red Oak
Rowlett
Southwest
Bethel
James River
Hermitage
Stevens Point

Did not compete (57)

Eielson AFB
Moutain Pointe
Rincon
Mc Cllintock
Costa Mesa
San Ramon Valley
Long Beach Poly
Cleveland
Mt. Pleasant
Soquel
Bishop Montgomery
Woodland
Arroyo Grande
Bella Vista
Washington
Chaparral
Suncoast
Sandy Creek
Gehlen Catholic
Bishop Kelly
Carrolton
Centennial
Queen of Peace
Geneva
New Berlin
East St. Louis
Harrison
Pike
Plymouth
North
Tilghman
Higgins
Melrose
East
Eldon

Arlington
Cedar Hill
Cedar Hill
Marble Falls
Port Arthur
Red Oak
Rowlett
San Antonio
Hampton
Midlothian
Richmond
Stevens Point

Eielson AFB
Phoenix
Tucson
Tuscon

Costa Mesa
Danville

Long Beach
Reseda
San Jose
Soquel

Torrance
Woodland
Arroyo Grande
Fair Oaks
Denver
Parker
Riviera Beach
Tyrone
Le Mars
Boise
Carrolton

Champaign
Chicago
Geneva

New Berlin

East St. Louis

Evansville

Indianapolis

Plymouth

Terre Haute
Paducah
Marrero
Melrose
Duluth

Eldon



Michael Rodgers
Brittney Reese
Jeremy Scott
Teresa Vaill
Ashton Eaton
Cyrus Hostetler
Rachel Yurkovich
Miller Moss
Jeremy Hicks
Jason Young
Brigetta Barrett
Khadevis Robinson
Elizabeth Patterson
Ryan Harlan
Dustin Jonas
Funmi Jimoh
Mike Hazle
Darvis Patton
Jarred Rome
Aretha Thurmond
Kara Patterson
Bernard Lagat

Oklahoma Baptist
Mississippi
Arkansas

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Clemson
LSuU

Texas Tech
Arizona
TCU
Arizona
Rice
Nebraska
Rice

Texas State
TCU

Boise State
Washington
Purdue
Washington State

Berkeley
Gulfport
Norfolk
Pine Plains
Mountain View
Newberg
Newberg
Wilson Hall
Elsik
Samuell
Duncanville
Trimble Tech
North Garland
Midway
La Vernia
Dulles
Temple
Lake Highlands
Marysville-Pilchuck
Renton
Skyview

St. Louis
Gulfport
Norfolk
Pine Plains
Bend
Newberg
Newberg
Sumter
Alief
Dallas
Duncanville
Fort Worth
Garland
Hewitt
La Vernia
Sugar Land
Temple
Dallas
Marysville
Renton
Vancouver
Kenya



CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
co
co
co
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
KS
LA
MA
MA
MD
MD
MO
MO
MS
NC
NE
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OR
PA
PA

04
03
01
08
02
02
07
03
09
00
03
04
02
05
01
04
02
00
03
99
97
93
96
02
97
00
00
07
96
06
00
04
02
00
98
02
01?

03 out - 4x800m (9th) 9:16.11
03 in - 2m (11th) 9:28.62
00in-400m 53.85

08 out - 800 (2nd) 1:50.66
01 out - 800m (1st) 2:12.00
02in - 2m (7th) 9:09.77

07 out - 400h (entered, DNS)
01 in - 200m (2nd) 24.06

07 out - 2000m SC (4th) 6:47.39
00 in - 60mhh (7s2) 9.06

03 in-TJ (2nd) 41-2.25

03 in - SP (2nd) 47-9.25

02 out - 400 (entered, DNC)
03 out - 2m (9th) 10:50.37
01in - PV (5th) 12-0.5

04 out - 100 (2h1) 10.50

02 out - 110h (4th) 13.99

99 out - 110mh (2h5) 14.28
03 out - 110hh (6th) 14.06
99 out - DT (7th) 176-0

96 out - SP (5th) 54-5.25

93 out - SP (1st) 63-2.25

96 out - 400h (1st) 51.13

01 out - 2 mile (24th) 11:20.33
97 out - TJ (3rd) 49-1.5

00 out - JT (1st) 216-3

00 out - mile (2nd) 4:48.47
05 in - 2 mile (12th) 9:38.17
96 in - 200 (3h7) 25.43

05 out - U (3rd) 19-4w

00 out - 2m (5th) 8:59.06

04 in - 60m (2nd) 6.75
02in-HJ -6-8.75

99 out - 800m (1st) 2:09.49
96 out - 400m (5th) 56.27

02 in - mile (1st) 4:46.42

did not vault in HS

92 90 in - mile (9th) 5:11.20

05
04
06
06
06
09

04 out - HT (2nd) 188-8

02 out - mile walk

06 out - 400 (1st) 52.04

06 out - mile (5th) 4:51.02

03 out - Frosh mile (2nd) 5:05.04
08 in - HJ (1st) 7-0.25

01 99 out - 100m (8th) 12.20

04
08
10

03 in - 2m (3rd) 9:00.89
05 in - 400m (41st) 63.01
07 in - mile walk (3rd) 6:47.98



X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
VA
VA
VA
Wi

02
04
04
04
05
03
09

02 in - 400 (3rd) 47.89

03 in - 60mh (3rd) 7.95

04 out - 200m (entered, DNC)
03 Out - mile (7th) 4:07.83
02 out- HJ (=5th) 5-7

02 out - SP (1st) 51-1

08in - 60m (3rd) 6.80

03 01 out - 100m (5th) 11.79

06
01
06
03

03
09
04
06
02
05
04
00
07
99
98
00
98
01
05
02
09
08
96
02
02
97
00
02
02
02
96
99?
03
06
98
02?
00
96
99

04 in - 4x200m (10th) 1:45.28
01 in - pent (4th) 2933

04 in - 200 (15th) 25.36

02 out - 2m (1st) 8:56.26



MO
MS
NE
NY
OR
OR
OR
SC
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
WA
WA
WA

03
04
01
81
06
05
05
06
05
99
09
94
06
99
04
02
97
96
95
94
04
94



